
Little Cayman Dive Log    Island Dreamer 

Week of October 9 - 15, 2022. 

Day Boat Dive Site Crew 
Sea State 

Current 
Water 
Temp 

Vis (Ft) Dive Highlights 

SUNDAY 

#1 Island Dreamer Jackson’s Reef & Wall Tom / Christina  Calm Slight East 84 80  

#2 Island Dreamer Ringer’s Wall Tom / Christina Small Chop Mild 84 80  

#3 Island Dreamer Jigsaw Puzzle Tom / Christina Calm Slight East 84 80  

MONDAY 

#1 Island Dreamer Nancy’s Cup of Tea Tom / Christina  Calm Very Mild 84 70  

#2 Island Dreamer Barracuda Bight Tom / Christina  Calm None 84 80  

#3 Island Dreamer Mixing Bowl Tom / Christina  Calm Very Mild 84 80  

TUESDAY 

#1 Island Dreamer Randy’s Gazebo Tom / Christina Calm None 84 80 Nurse Shark 

#2 Island Dreamer Dot’s Hot Spot Tom / Christina Calm None 84 90 Nurse Shark 

#3 Island Dreamer Busche Gardens Tom / Christina Calm None 84 70  

WEDNESDAY 

#1 Island Dreamer Lea Lea’s Lookout Kari / Christina Calm None 86 70  

#2 Island Dreamer Joy’s Joy Kari / Christina Calm None 86 80  

#3 Island Dreamer Cumber’s Caves Kari / Christina Calm None 84 90  

THURSDAY 

#1 Island Dreamer Cascades Christina / Kari Calm None 86 70  

#2 Island Dreamer Great Wall West Christina / Kari Calm Slight 86 70  

#3 Island Dreamer Soto Trader Christina / Kari Calm Slight 86 50  

FRIDAY 

#1 Island Dreamer Mike’s Mount Christina / Kari Calm None 86 60  

#2 Island Dreamer Coconut Walk Christina / Kari Calm Slight 86 60  

SATURDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Mixing Bowl Jill / Adam Calm Slight 86 80  

#2 Sea Dreamer Jackson’s Reef Jill / Adam Calm None 86 80 2 Reef Sharks 

#3 Sea Dreamer Eagle Ray Roundup Jill / Adam Calm None 86 80  

   NIGHT DIVE      

#1         

Thanks for choosing Reef Divers! We hope to see you again soon! 

 



Little Cayman Dive Log                     Paradise Diver 

Week of October 9 - 15, 2022. 

Day Boat Dive Site Crew 
Sea State 

Current 
Water 
Temp 

Vis (Ft) Dive Highlights 

SUNDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Jigsaw Puzzle Jack / Adam / Jill Slight Chop None 86 60  

#2 Paradise Diver Jackson’s Reef & Wall Jack / Adam / Jill Calm None 86 70  

#3 Paradise Diver Dot’s Hot Spot Jack / Adam / Jill Calm None 86 80  

MONDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Randy’s Gazebo Jack / Adam / Jill Chop None 86 70  

#2 Paradise Diver Great Wall West Jack / Adam / Jill Calm None 86 71  

#3 Paradise Diver Coconut Walk Jack / Adam / Jill Calm None 86 80  

TUESDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Cascades Jack / Adam / Jill Chop None 86 60  

#2 Paradise Diver Mixing Bowl Jack / Adam / Jill Calm None 86 75  

#3 Paradise Diver Joy’s Joy Jack / Adam / Jill Calm None 86 70  

WEDNESDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Nancy’s Cup of Tea Jack / Adam / Jill  Calm None 86 50  

#2 Paradise Diver Barracuda Bight Jack / Adam / Jill  Calm None 86 80  

#3 Paradise Diver Anne’s Attic Jack / Adam / Jill  Calm None 86 60  

THURSDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Keith Tibbet’s Wreck Jack / Jill Calm None 86 100  

#2 Paradise Diver Lea Lea’s Lookout Jack / Jill Calm None 86 50  

#3 Paradise Diver Richard’s Reef Jill / Grace Calm None 86 100 Fingerprint Cyphoma 

FRIDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Meadows Jack / Adam  Calm None 86 80  

#2 Paradise Diver Soto Trader Jack / Adam Calm None 86 80  

SATURDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Mixing Bowl Jill / Adam Calm Slight 86 80  

#2 Sea Dreamer Jackson’s Reef Jill / Adam Calm None 86 80 2 Reef Sharks 

#3 Sea Dreamer Eagle Ray Roundup Jill / Adam Calm None 86 80  

   NIGHT DIVE      

#1         

Thanks for choosing Reef Divers! We hope to see you again soon! 

 

 



Little Cayman Dive Log                         Sea Dreamer 

Week of October 9 – 15, 2022. 

Day Boat Dive Site Crew 
 

Sea State 
Current 

Water 
Temp 

Vis (Ft) Dive Highlights 

SUNDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Sarah’s Set Steve / Kari / David Calm None 86 60  

#2 Sea Dreamer Mixing Bowl Steve / Kari / David Calm None 86 80  

#3 Sea Dreamer Great Wall West Steve / Kari / David Calm None 86 65  

MONDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Lea Lea’s Lookout Steve / Kari / David Calm None 86 70  

#2 Sea Dreamer Joy’s Joy Steve / Kari / David Calm None 86 60  

#3 Sea Dreamer Jigsaw Puzzle Steve / Kari / David Calm Slight 86 60  

TUESDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Jackson’s Reef & Wall Steve / Kari / Brad Calm None 86 70  

#2 Sea Dreamer Ringer’s Wall Steve / Kari / Brad Calm None 86 80  

#3 Sea Dreamer Barracuda Bight Steve / Kari / Brad Calm None 86 80  

WEDNESDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Mike’s Mount Steve / Brad Calm None 86 40  

#2 Sea Dreamer Coconut Walk  Steve / Brad Calm None 86 70  

#3 Sea Dreamer Dot’s Hot Spot Steve / Brad Calm None 86 50  

THURSDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Keith Tibbet’s Wreck Steve / Brad Calm None 86 80  

#2 Sea Dreamer Mixing Bowl Steve / Brad Calm None 86 80  

#3 Sea Dreamer Busche Gardens Steve / Brad Calm None 86 60  

FRIDAY 

#1 Paradise Diver Meadows Jack / Adam  Calm None 86 80  

#2 Paradise Diver Soto Trader Jack / Adam Calm None 86 80  

SATURDAY 

#1 Sea Dreamer Mixing Bowl Jill / Adam Calm Slight 86 80  

#2 Sea Dreamer Jackson’s Reef Jill / Adam Calm None 86 80 2 Reef Sharks 

#3 Sea Dreamer Eagle Ray Roundup Jill / Adam Calm None 86 80  

   NIGHT DIVE      

         

Thanks for choosing Reef Divers! We hope to see you again soon! 

 

 


